MepeeHcTBO Pecnybnukn benapycb

BpecT, 3. - 6.4.2019

AucTtaHuuna 38 XeHwuHbl, 100m Bpacc OTKpbITbIE
06.04.2019 Pe3synbTaTbl DUHasIbHbIN
Pekopa PB 1:08.00 PYJKOBCKASA, Enena 01.01.1992
FOHowweckuii pekopa PB 1:10.82 3MYLWIKO, AnvHa 01.01.2013

KMC : 1:20.00 / MC:1:13.70 / MCMK : 1:07.66

Ouku: FINA 2019

MecTto ®amunus, Nmsa

1. 3YBVHA, KOnusa

. MANALWLEHKO, AHrenunHa
. BAXAPYEHKO, OapvHa

. MAXKYKNHA, Japbs

. AMAHACIOK, YnbsiHa

. LUIMATKOBA, KpucTtuHa

. CMUPHOBA, Banepusa

. FOAbILIKAA, MonvHa

oO~NO OIS WN

r/p

2002
2004
2003
2004
2005
2004
2002
2003

PaspsasKomaHga R.T.

MC Tomenbckas obnactb +0,69
KMC Tlomenbckast obnacts +0,77
MC Morunesckas obnactb+0,67
KMC Butebckast obnacte  +0,64
KMC r.MuHck +0,57
KMC Tomenbckas obnactb +0,65
MC  MwuHckasn o06n1acTb +0,64
KMC Bwurtebckas obnactb +0,68

PesynbTar

1:11.41
1:13.84
1:14.13
1:14.57
1:16.81
1:16.97
1:17.52
1:17.73

paspsg Ouku

MC

KMC
KMC
KMC
KMC
KMC
KMC
KMC

724
655
647
636
582
578
566
561

Splash Meet Manager, 11.57964

Registered to Brest Olympic Reserve Center for Water Sports

06.04.2019 16:43 - CtpaHuua 1



