38	, 100m
06.04.2019	

38		, Toom	, 100m			
06.04.2	2019					
		1:08.00	,			01.01.1992
		1:10.82	,			01.01.2013
KMC : 1:	20.00 / MC : 1:13.70	/ MCMK : 1:07.66				
: FINA	2019					
	,	/	R.T.			
1.	,	2002	+0,69	1:11.41	724	
2.	,	2004	+0,77	1:13.84	655	
3.	,	2003	+0,67	1:14.13	647	
4.	,	2004	+0,64	1:14.57	636	
5.	,	2005	. +0,57	1:16.81	582	
6.	,	2004	+0,65	1:16.97	578	
7.	,	2002	+0,64	1:17.52	566	
8.	,	2003	+0,68	1:17.73	561	